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Easy Read guide to our Open Letter 

 
 
 

 

CID has written a letter to the NSW 

government. 

 
 

 

 

The letter is about Peat Island.  

 

 
 

The letter is from the Council for 

Intellectual Disability. 

 

CID for short.  

 

 

 
 

 

We are a disability rights organisation led 

by people with disability.  
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CID has written a letter to the NSW 

government. 

CID wants the government to stop its 

plans for Peat Island.  

Other people who agree with CID signed 

the letter.  

This is called an open letter. 

Find out more about what CID thinks 

about Peat Island in Easy Read.  

Read the open letter. 

https://cid.org.au/wp-content/uploads/2021/12/Peat-Island-Submission_Easy-Read.pdf
https://cid.org.au/wp-content/uploads/2021/12/Peat-Island-Submission_Easy-Read.pdf
https://cid.org.au/wp-content/uploads/2021/12/Open-letter-Peat-Island-1.pdf

